Stoke Orchard and Tredington Asset Register

Community Centre Shop and LEAP - to 2021

Community Centre, Extended Shop, Store, Office and Car Park. (5% Annual inc.)
LEAP (From 2021 - new extended)

MUGA

2 Telephone boxes @ 1500.00

2 Defibrillators @ 800.00

Fixtures and fittings in Community Centre premises (PA system, tables, chairs etc.)
Fixtures and fittings in Shop (Fridge, freezers, shop fittings etc).

2 Bus shelters

2 Notice Boards

1 Moveable V.A. Speed sign

Stiga Tractor mower

Air conditioning unit

Gooch Group Ltd

CCTV Equipment

CCTV Equipment

CCTV Equipment

CCTV Equipment

Total

2024

£2,047,500
£73,500
£54,600
£3,150
£1,680
£21,000
£10,500
£1,575
£105
£3,665
£2,415
£2,848
£2,515
£2,317
£641
£643
£909

£2,229,562



