Stoke Orchard and Tredington Asset Register

	2024
Community Centre Shop and LEAP - to 2021	
Community Centre, Extended Shop, Store, Office and Car Park. (5% Annual inc.)	2,047,500
LEAP (From 2021 - new extended)	£73,500
MUGA	£54,600
2 Telephone boxes @ 1500.00	£3,150
2 Defibrillators @ 800.00	£1,680
Fixtures and fittings in Community Centre premises (PA system, tables, chairs etc.)	£21,000
Fixtures and fittings in Shop (Fridge, freezers, shop fittings etc).	£10,500
2 Bus shelters	£1,575
2 Notice Boards	£105
1 Moveable V.A. Speed sign	£3,665
Stiga Tractor mower	£2,415
Air conditioning unit	£2,848
Gooch Group Ltd	£2,515
CCTV Equipment	£2,317
CCTV Equipment	£641
CCTV Equipment	£643
CCTV Equipment	£909
Total	2,229,562